User Manual
VDX3-6726-V2
with
DM&P Vortex86DX3
1GHz processor
Version 3.0
VDX3-6726-V2                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    I

VDX3-6726-V2                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
1.4 Ordering Information
1.4.1 VDX3-6726
Product
Name
1GB DDR3
onboard
2GB DDR3
Onboard
Touch
Function
Dual
Core
VDX3-6726-V2-1G V
VDX3-6726-V2-2G  V
VDX3-6726-V2-2C-1G V   V
VDX3-6726-V2-2C-2G  V  V
VDX3-6726-V2-1G-T V  V
VDX3-6726-V2-2G-T  V V
VDX3-6726-V2-2C-1G-T V  V V
VDX3-6726-V2-2C-2G-T  V V V
CABLE-SET-6726
1.4.2 Cable Set
Product Name Contents
CABLE-SET-6726
NET4X2 (2.0) x2
RS232(2.0) x4
GPIO(2.0) x1
PRINT(2.0) x1
Audio Line x2
USB(2.0) x2
VDX3-6726-V2                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    5
1.4.3 SATA DOM
Product Name MLC SLC 0℃ ~ +70℃ -40℃ ~ +85℃
SDM-SST-2G-H-M V